TUFTS UNIVERSITY
LILLY MUSIC LIBRARY HOURS
SPRING & SUMMER 2025

Spring semester regular hours January 15 — May 9, 2025 (see exceptions below)

Monday — Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Spring semester: Holidays and Exceptions
Monday, January 20 (MLK Dr. Day)
Monday, February 17 (Presidents’ Day observed)

Friday, March 14 (day before Spring Break)
Saturday — Sunday, March 15-16 (Spring Break)
Monday — Friday, March 17-21 (Spring Break)
Saturday, March 22 (Spring Break)

Sunday, March 23 (Spring Break)

Monday, April 21 (Patriots’ Day observed)
Friday, May 9 (Last day of finals)

9:00 a.m. —10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.—-6:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.—10:00 p.m.

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.
CLOSED

11:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.
CLOSED

4:00 p.m.—10:00 p.m.
CLOSED

9:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.

Intersession & Summer Hours: May 10 — September 1, 2025 (see holidays and exceptions below):

Monday — Friday
Saturday — Sunday

Summer Holidays and Exceptions:
Monday, May 26 (Memorial Day)

Thursday, June 19 (Juneteenth)
Friday, July 4 (Independence Day)
Monday, September 1 (Labor Day)

Fall semester begins Tuesday, September 2, 2025

11:00 a.m. —5:00 p.m.
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Please note: This calendar is subject to change per Lilly/Tisch Library, Granoff Music Center, or Tufts University.

Please see tischlibrary.tufts.edu for the most current calendar information.

Updated: 2/2/2025



